
Lift passes
& ski lessons

Gourmet dining 
& full open bar

Sport & 
wellness

Childcare
4-17yo

All-inclusive package by Club Med :

For more information, please contact your travel advisor

* Sample price is for a stay at Club Med Tignes, France from April 18 to April 25, 2026, for a couple based on double occupancy in a superior room or for a family of 4 (2 adults and 2 children of 3 and 14 years old) in a superior family room, including round-trip flights from/to Toronto and transfers from/to the 
resort. Prices for other dates, room categories or Resorts may vary. Researched on July 9th, 2024. ** Sample prices are for a stay at Belambra Tignes Val Claret, France from April 18 to April 25, 2026 for a couple based on double occupancy in a Premium Room with full board (3 meals/day and beverages), 
and for a family of 4 (2 adults and 2 children of 3 and 14 years old) in a Premium Room with separated space for kids and full board (3 meals/day and beverages). Prices for other dates and room categories may vary. Researched on July 8th 2025. Accommodation: https://www.belambra.fr/destina-
tions/alpes/club-tignes-val-claret-hiver | Round trip flights Toronto-Geneva in eco standard class with 1 luggage included per person with Air Canada : https://www.aircanada.com/home/ca/fr/aco/flights   |Transfers from/to the airport : https://3valley-transfers.com/ | Ski lifts: 6-day tickets/person over 8 
years old : https://www.valdisere.ski/fr/tarifs-forfait| Ski lessons: 6 half-day lessons for 3 people https://www.esftignes.org/tignes-val-claret/adults/ski-group-lessons/ | Activities: 2 yoga classes and 2 snowshoe hikes for 2 people for the couple getaway and 2 yoga classes for 2 people and 2 snowshoe 
hikes for 3 people for the family getaway https://www.facebook.com/yoga.tignes/ and https://www.esftignes.org/tignes-val-claret/adults/snowshoes/ | Childcare: 6 afternoon for 1 kid https://www.t4nanny.com/prices

ACCOMODATION

SKI LIFTS
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TRANSFERS

MEALS

ACTIVITIES 

Booking your trip with Club Med simplifies the overall organization of your stay 
by saving you time and guaranteeing support and assistance throughout your journey.

Couple getaway Family getaway
7 nights 7 nights

$ 18 385 $ 21 425

Tignes

✓
✓
✓
✓

✓

✓

$ 6 094

$ 2 681

$ 1 386

$ 2 240

$ 2 624

$ 864

$ 150

✓ $ 4 266

✓ $ 1 120

✓
7 740 $

SÉJOUR
DANS UN HÔTEL

à Whistler

12 838 $

Tignes

✓
✓
✓
✓

✓

✓

$ 6 094

$ 1 556

$ 1 266

$ 1 400

$ 1 840

$ 616

N/AN/A

✓ $ 2 135

✓ $ 700

$ 9 870 $ 15 607

Tignes

SAVINGS $ 3 040SAVINGS $ 5 737

For an extended weekend in the mountains this winter, 
take advantage of our all-inclusive packages and save!

STAY
IN A HOTEL
in Whistler

STAY
IN A HOTEL
in Whistler


