## Club Med 4.

For an extended weekend in the mountains this winter, take advantage of our all-inclusive packages and save!



Booking your trip with Club Med simplifies the overall organization of your stay by saving you time and guaranteeing support and assistance throughout your journey.

## Couple getaway 7 nights

## Family getaway 7 nights

Club Med $\psi$	STAY IN A HOTEL in Whistler		Club Med $\psi$	STAY IN A HOTEL in Whistler
<b>✓</b>	\$6094	ACCOMODATION	<b>✓</b>	\$6094
<b>~</b>	\$1556	FLIGHTS	<b>~</b>	\$ 2 681
<b>~</b>	\$1266	TRANSFERS	✓	\$1386
<b>~</b>	\$1400	MEALS	✓	\$ 2 240
<b>~</b>	\$ 700	ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES & DRINKS	✓	\$1120
<b>~</b>	\$1840	SKI LIFTS	✓	\$ 2 624
<b>~</b>	\$ 2 135	SKI OR SNOWBOARD LESSONS	✓	\$ 4 266
<b>~</b>	\$ 616	ACTIVITIES	✓	\$864
N/A	N/A	KIDS CLUB	*	\$ 150
\$ 9 870	\$ 15 607		\$ 18 385	\$ 21 425
SAVINGS —	\$ 5 737	)	SAVINGS —	\$3040

## All-inclusive package by Club Med:



Lift passes & ski lessons



Gourmet dining & full open bar



Sport & wellness



Childcare 4-17yo

For more information, please contact your travel advisor